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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
28/09/2024 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 27.78
2. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.70
3. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 29.17
4. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 29.41
5. KASEVALI Jette 11 Yess 30.07
6. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.51
7. KARNER Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 30.99
8. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 31.51
9. LANDE Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 31.55

10. TOOMPERE Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 31.76
11. JUHANSON Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.12
12. LJAHHOVETS Jelizaveta 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.21
13. MAIPUU Karolin 12 Keila Swimclub 32.34
14. SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 32.57
15. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 32.97
16. LABZINA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 33.02
17. SKATSKOVA Mikaella 11 Orca Swim Club 33.08
18. LALL Jork 12 Orca Swim Club 33.19
19. IVANOV Lexy 12 Parnu Spordikool 33.33
20. PODER Britta 11 Yess 33.51
21. ELBING Emily 12 Parnu Spordikool 33.68
22. VARIK Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 34.22
23. LOGINOVA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.28
24. ALLIKAS Sanna 11 Wiru Swim 34.46
25. LEISSOO Desiree 11 Spordiklubi Nord 34.52
26. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 34.61
27. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 34.70
28. SAHAKYAN Sona 13 Yess 34.89
29. AIMAKANOVA Olga 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.00
30. VOMM Gertrud 11 Spordiklubi Nord 35.09
31. VIITAL Melissa 13 Parnu Spordikool 35.49
32. NOORMAGI Emma Marii 14 Yess 36.40
33. KARNER Kaja 13 Spordiklubi Nord 37.94
34. VELDT Doris 13 Parnu Spordikool 38.20
35. TENNO Mariell 12 Spordiklubi Nord 41.70
36. VAHTRAMAE Katlyn 15 Yess 44.10
37. KOVAL Sofia 14 Yess 44.61
38. KOVAL Polina 16 Yess 46.72
39. SAPOVALOVA Vera 14 Yess 55.67
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.83
2. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 28.33
3. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 28.71
4. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.59
5. ERIK Rika 10 Tuk 29.82
6. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 29.93
7. KADEL Regina 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.73
8. KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.92
9. TAMM Sessi 10 Parnu Spordikool 31.11

10. ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 31.62
11. KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness 32.44
12. KIMMEL Kaisa-Eva 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 32.50
13. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 33.56
14. VAHUR Kirke 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.19
15. RILLO Grete Elise 09 Spordiklubi Nord 36.08
16. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 36.98
17. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 37.31
18. LEMBKE Liine Lotta 09 Spordiklubi Nord 38.58

Open

1. ROOS Aurelia 04 Parnu Spordikool 26.86
2. TANKLER Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.14
3. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tuk 27.74
4. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 27.78
5. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.83
6. ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.25
7. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 28.33
8. KOIT Lisete 08 MyFitness 28.51
9. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.70

10. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 28.71
11. PETROVA Marija 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.03
12. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 29.17
13. TSARO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.18
14. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 29.41
15. SAAVAN Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.59
16. ERIK Rika 10 Tuk 29.82
17. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 29.93
18. KASEVALI Jette 11 Yess 30.07
19. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Parnu Spordikool 30.14
20. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 30.51
21. LUTS Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 30.68
22. KADEL Regina 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 30.73
23. KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.92
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

24. KARNER Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 30.99
25. TAMM Sessi 10 Parnu Spordikool 31.11
26. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 31.51
27. LANDE Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 31.55
28. ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 31.62
29. TOOMPERE Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 31.76
30. JUHANSON Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.12
31. LJAHHOVETS Jelizaveta 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.21
32. MAIPUU Karolin 12 Keila Swimclub 32.34
33. KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness 32.44
34. KIMMEL Kaisa-Eva 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 32.50
35. SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 32.57
36. BEZKO Liina 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 32.64
37. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 32.97
38. LABZINA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 33.02
39. SKATSKOVA Mikaella 11 Orca Swim Club 33.08
40. LALL Jork 12 Orca Swim Club 33.19
41. IVANOV Lexy 12 Parnu Spordikool 33.33
42. TENNEBERG Laura 08 Parnu Spordikool 33.36
43. PODER Britta 11 Yess 33.51
44. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 33.56
45. ELBING Emily 12 Parnu Spordikool 33.68
46. VARIK Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 34.22
47. LOGINOVA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.28
48. ALLIKAS Sanna 11 Wiru Swim 34.46
49. LEISSOO Desiree 11 Spordiklubi Nord 34.52
50. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 34.61
51. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 34.70
52. SAHAKYAN Sona 13 Yess 34.89
53. ALAS Greete 08 Spordiklubi Nord 34.96
54. AIMAKANOVA Olga 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.00
55. VOMM Gertrud 11 Spordiklubi Nord 35.09
56. VAHUR Kirke 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.19
57. VIITAL Melissa 13 Parnu Spordikool 35.49
58. RILLO Grete Elise 09 Spordiklubi Nord 36.08
59. NOORMAGI Emma Marii 14 Yess 36.40
60. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 36.98
61. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 37.31
62. KARNER Kaja 13 Spordiklubi Nord 37.94
63. VELDT Doris 13 Parnu Spordikool 38.20
64. LEMBKE Liine Lotta 09 Spordiklubi Nord 38.58
65. TENNO Mariell 12 Spordiklubi Nord 41.70
66. VAHTRAMAE Katlyn 15 Yess 44.10
67. KOVAL Sofia 14 Yess 44.61
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

68. KOVAL Polina 16 Yess 46.72
69. KOSSAREVA Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 49.41
70. SAPOVALOVA Vera 14 Yess 55.67


